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Speciallifte

14 meter - Oil & Steel 1465 Hybrid

Detaljer

Tekniske specifikationer

14,0 m.

12,0 m.

120 kg

0,70 x 0,70 m.

6,80 m.

Nej

Nej

El / Benzin

Arbejdshøjde

Platformshøjde

Vægt i kurv

Kurvestørrelse

Max. vandret udlæg

Drejbar kurv

220 V i kurv

Drivmiddel

Højde

Transportbredde

Arbejdsbredde

Længde

Vægt

1,96 m.

0,85 m.

2,50 m.

3,97 m.

1.600 kg.


